XENSIV™ – sensing the world
Sensor solutions for automotive, industrial
and consumer applications
Pocket guide 2021
2

 CO2 measurement
Sales name:  EVAL_PASCO2_SENSOR2GO
Ordering code:  SP005582413
Product name:  XENSIV™ PAS CO2 evaluation board for
 CO2 measurement
Sales name:  EVAL_PASCO2_MINIBOARD
Ordering code:  SP005577475
More information More information
Features
 › Exceptionally small form factor (14 x 13.8 x 7.5 mm3)
 › High accuracy (±30 ppm ±3% of reading)
 › SMD package delivered in tape and reel
 › Advanced compensation and self-calibration algorithms
 › Various configuration options (e.g. sampling rate,
baseline calibration) and interfaces (UART, I2C, PWM)
Benefits
 › Space savings in customers’ end products
 › High-quality data and compliance with smart
building standards
 › Cost-effective high-volume assembly and easy
system integration
 › Plug & play for fast design-to-market
 › Customer flexibility thanks to configuration options
20
Smallest, fully featured, budget-priced
evaluation boards
Shield2Go
Security
Product name:  OPTIGA™ Trust E Security Shield2Go
Sales name:  S2GO_Security_OPTIGA_E
Ordering code:  SP001820138
Product name:  OPTIGA™ Trust X Security Shield2Go
Sales name:  S2GO SECURITY OPTIGA X
Ordering code:  SP002349576
Sensors
Product name:  IM69D130 Microphone Shield2Go
Sales name:  S2GO MEMSMIC IM69D
Ordering code: SP002851544
Product name:  S2GO Pressure Sensor DPS310
Sales name:  S2GO_PRESSURE_DPS310
Ordering code:  SP001777630
Product name:  S2GO Pressure Sensor DPS368
Sales name:  S2GO PRESSURE DPS368
Ordering code: SP005338022
Product name:  TLE493DW2B6 3DSense Shield2Go
Sales name:  S2GO_3D_TLE493DW2B6-A0
Ordering code:  SP004308594
Product name:  TLE4964-3M Hall Sense Shield2Go
Sales name:  S2GO_HALL_TLE4964-3M
Ordering code:  SP004308590
Product name:  TLE4966K Double Hall Shield2Go
Sales name:  S2GO_2_HALL_TLE4966K
Ordering code:  SP004308598
More information More information
More information More information
More information More information
More information More information
evaluation-boards/s2go-security-optiga-e/
evaluation-boards/s2go-security-optiga-x/
evaluation-boards/s2go-memsmic-im69d/
evaluation-boards/s2go-pressure-dps310/
evaluation-boards/s2go-pressure-dps368/
evaluation-boards/s2go_3d_tle493dw2b6-a0/
evaluation-boards/s2go_hall_tle4964-3m/
evaluation-boards/s2go_2_hall_tle4966k/
21
Shield2Go
Sensors
Product name:  TLI493D W2BW 3D Sense Shield2Go in
 small WLB-5 package
 (1.13 mm x 0.93 mm x 0.59 mm)
Sales name:  S2GO_3D_TLI493DW2BW-A0
Ordering code:  SP005410385
Product name:  TLI4971 Current Sense Shield2Go
Sales name:  S2GO_CUR-SENSE_TLI4971
Ordering code:  SP005345472
Product name:  TLV493D 3D Sense Shield2Go
Sales name:  S2GO_3D-SENSE_TLV493D
Ordering code:  SP001823678
Microcontroller MyIoT – Adapter
Product name: XMC 2Go Kit
Sales name: KIT_XMC_2GO_XMC1100_V1
Ordering code:  SP001199544
Product name: MyIoT Adapter
Sales name: MYIOTADAPTERTOBO1
Ordering code:  SP002434972
More information More information
More information
More information More information
evaluation-boards/s2go_3d_tli493dw2bw-a0/
evaluation-boards/s2go_cur-sense_tli4971/
evaluation-boards/s2go_3d-sense_tlv493d
evaluation-boards/kit_xmc_2go_xmc1100_v1
22
Sensor 2GO kits
Automotive pressure sensor 2GO kit
Product name:  KP215F1701-PS2GO-KIT/
 KP229E3518-PS2GO-KIT/
 KP236-PS2GO-KIT/KP254-PS2GO-KIT/
 KP275-PS2GO-KIT
Ordering code:  SP002676652/SP002676656/
 SP002676664/SP002676664/
 SP002676648
3D magnetic sensor 2GO kit
Product name:  TLE493D-A2B6 MS2GO/
  TLE493D-W2B6 MS2GO/
  TLV493D-A1B6 MS2GO
Ordering code:  SP001707582/
  SP001707578/
  SP001707574
TLI4971 current sensor 2GO kit
Product name:  TLI4971_MS2GO
Ordering code:  SP005345474
Speed sensor 2GO kit
Product name:  TLE4922 MS2GO
Ordering code:  SP003029974
Angle sensor 2GO kit
Product name:  TLE5012B_E1000_MS2GO/
  TLI5012B_E1000_MS2GO/
  TLE5012B_E5000_MS2GO/
  TLE5012B_E9000_MS2GO
Ordering code:  SP002133956/
  SP002133960/
  SP002133964/
  SP002133968
MEMS microphone
Product name:  EVAL_IM69D130_FLEXKIT
Ordering code:  SP002153022
More information More information
More information More information
More information More information
magnetic-position-sensors/3d-magnetics/#!boards
evaluation-boards/tli4971_ms2go/
evaluation-boards/tle4922-ms2go/
magnetic-position-sensors/angle-sensors/#!boards
eval_im69d130_flexkit/
23
Add ons for Sensor 2GO kits and Shield2Go
Joystick for all 3D magnetic sensor 2GO kits and Shield2Go
Product name:  JOYSTICK FOR 3D 2 GO KIT
Ordering code:  SP00149183
Rotate knob for all 3D magnetic sensor 2GO kits/
Shield2Go, angle sensor 2GO kits
Product name:  ROTATE KNOB 3D 2 GO KIT/
  ROTATEKNOBANGLE2GOTOBO1
Ordering code:  SP001504602/SP002441192
Linear slider for
all 3D magnetic sensor 2GO kits and Shield2Go
Product name:  LINEAR-SLIDER 2GO
Ordering code:  SP002043034
Out of shaft adapter for all
3D magnetic sensor 2GO kits and Shield2Go
Product name:  OUT OF SHAFT FOR 3D 2 GO
Ordering code:  SP003475178
Linear control trigger for all
3D magnetic sensor 2GO Kits and Shield2Go
Product name:  POWER_DRILL2GO
Ordering code:  SP005350194
Human Machine Interface (HMI) direction indicator for all
3D magnetic sensor 2GO Kits and Shield2Go
Product name:  DIR_INDICATOR2GO
Ordering code:  SP005350196
HMI mini control with 4 directions and 360° rotation for all
3D magnetic sensor 2GO Kits and Shield2Go
Product name:  MINI_CONTROL2GO
Ordering code:  SP005350192
OpenClose Adapter for Hall switch Shield2Go
Product name:  OPENCLOSE2GOHSTOBO1
More information More information
More information More information